odziez MTB

BLUZY MTB
Obwdd klatki
Diugos¢ rekawa
SPODNIE MTB
Obwad talii
Diugos¢ nogawki
REKAWICE MTB
Obwad dtoni
BLUZY MTB
Obwdd klatki
Dtugos¢ rekawa
SPODNIE MTB
Obwad talii
Diugos¢ nogawki
Obwod bioder
Rozmiar EU
REKAWICE MTB
Obwod dtoni

KASKI

MEZCZYZNI

Obwad gtowy
STRIKER-FLUX
TRANSITION HS
ENDURO

Obwdd bicepsa
Obwdd przedramienia
Diugosc uda

Dtugos¢ tydki
LAUNCH

Obwdd bicepsa
Obwadd przedramienia
Diugos¢ uda

Dtugos¢ tydki

BLUZY MTB
Obwad klatki
Diugos¢ rekawa
SPODNIE MTB
Obwdd talii
Wzrost

ORANIACZE
KOLAN

Diugosc uda
Diugosc¢ tydki

DZIECI DOROSLI KOBIETY

S M
86-89cm 91-92cm
80-83cm 83-85cm

28 30
69-74cm 74-79cm
76-77cm 76-77cm

S (8) M (9)
182-188mm 188-194mm

S M
83,5cm 89cm

73,7cm 76cm

1/2 3/4
63,5cm 66cm

73,5cm 75cm
89cm 91,5cm

32 34

S(8) M(9)
170-176mm 176-182mm

XS S
53-54cm 55-56cm

65/8-63/4 67/8-7
S
S M

27cm-29cm | 28cm - 30,5cm
27cm-30cm | 28,5cm-31cm
39,5cm-42cm | 42cm - 44,5cm
34cm-37cm 35,5cm - 38cm
S M
25,5cm -28cm | 28cm - 30,5cm

24cm - 27cm 27cm - 29cm

37cm-40,5cm
34,5cm -38cm
4-8
KS KM
56cm 58cm
48cm 51cm
4 5
53cm 55cm
99-105cm 107-113cm
S/M L/XL

28cm-30,5cm | 30,5cm -33cm
26,5cm-29cm | 29cm - 32cm

L XL
102-107cm 112-117cm
85-88cm 88-90cm
32 34
79-84cm 84-89cm
77-79cm 79-80cm
L(10) XL(11)
194-200mm 200-206mm
L XL

93cm 100,5cm
77,5cm 80cm
5/6 7/8
68,6cm 72,5cm
75cm 76,2cm
94cm 98cm
36 38
L(10) XL(11)
182-188mm 188-194mm
M L
57-58cm 59-60cm

71/8-71/4 73/8-71/2

L XL

XXL
122-127cm
90-93cm
36
89-94cm
80-81cm
XXL (12)

206mm-212mm | 212mm-218mm  218mm-224mm

XL
100,5cm
80cm
9/10
76,2cm
76,2cm
101,5cm
40

XL
61-62cm
75/8-73/4

29cm-32cm | 30,5cm -33cm

30cm-32,5cm | 31cm - 34cm

44,5cm -47cm | 47cm -49,5cm

37cm-39,5cm | 38cm - 40,5cm

L XL
30,5cm -33cm
29cm - 32cm

40,5cm -45,5cm

38cm -43cm
YS YM
62cm 67cm
55cm 60cm
6 (w22) 8 (w24)
58cm 61cm
117-122cm 127-132cm
YL
20-201/2
51-52cm

8-16
YL
71cm
64cm
10 (w26)
64cm
137-142cm

XXXL

132-137 cm

90-93cm
38
94-99cm
81-83cm
XXXL (13)

11/12
80cm
77,5cm
105,5cm
42

XXL

63-64cm
77/8-8

YXL
75cm
69cm

12 (w28)
66cm

147-152cm

40
99-104cm
81-83cm
XXXXL (14)

13/14
84cm
77,5cm
109cm
44

TABELA ROZMIAROW



